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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 170 16 25 25 16 3 20 20 20 251
LORENZO Jorge SPA 122 25 - 20 20 25 25 - 6 12 48 48
ROSSI Valentino ITA 111 13 20 - 25 20 - 25 - 83 59 11
PEDROSA Dani SPA 96 11 16 - 13 13 13 16 4 104 74 15
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 83 10 - 13 10 16 10 13 7 45 87 13
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 72 9 10 9 8 11 1 11 13 -6 98 11
BARBERA Hector SPA 65 7 11 7 6 8 4 5 10 77 105 7
IANNONE Andrea ITA 63 - - 16 9 - 16 - 11 118 107 2
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 59 20 3 - - - 11 9 - 169 111 4
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 53 4 13 4 7 5 3 3 9 510 117 6
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 51 5 5 11 11 10 7 - - 211 119 2
REDDING Scott GBR 45 6 - 10 0 - - 0 16 1312 125 6
MILLER Jack AUS 42 2 - - 0 - - 6 25 913 128 3
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 40 - - 0 5 - 5 10 - 2014 130 2
BRADL Stefan GER 37 - 9 6 2 6 2 4 8 -15 133 3
SMITH Bradley GBR 35 8 8 0 4 - 9 - 3 316 135 2
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 35 3 6 5 - 7 - 8 - 617 135 0
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 24 - - - - 9 8 7 - -18 146 11
PIRRO Michele ITA 19 - 4 8 0 - 6 1 - -19 151 5
RABAT Tito SPA 18 1 7 3 0 - - 2 5 020 152 1
BAZ Loris FRA 8 - - 1 3 4 - - - 021 162 10
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 3 - - 2 1 - 0 0 - 022 167 5
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 1861 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 13 8

HONDA 1852 16 25 25 16 13 20 20 25 251 1
DUCATI 1243 20 13 16 9 9 16 9 16 1662 61
SUZUKI 894 10 5 13 11 16 10 13 7 497 35
APRILIA 515 3 9 6 2 7 2 8 8 6135 38

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 2661 27 41 25 29 16 33 36 24 35

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 2332 38 20 20 45 45 25 25 6 933 33
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1343 15 5 24 21 26 17 13 7 6132 99
DUCATI TEAM 1224 20 3 16 9 - 27 9 11 27144 12
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1075 17 18 9 12 11 10 11 16 3159 15
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 816 6 4 18 - 9 8 7 16 13185 26
AVINTIA RACING 747 7 11 8 9 12 4 6 10 7192 7
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 728 3 15 11 2 13 2 12 8 6194 2
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 609 3 7 3 - - - 8 30 9206 12
PULL & BEAR ASPAR TEAM 5610 4 13 6 8 5 3 3 9 5210 4
LCR HONDA 4011 - - - 5 - 5 10 - 20226 16
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